

Company

Contact person

berliner fortbildungen I Dr. Maren Kaepke I Heerstraße 18–20 I 14052 Berlin Tel: +49. (0)30. 31 99 08 41 I Fax: +49. (0)30. 31 99 08 42 info@berliner-kompaktkurse.de I www. berliner-kompaktkurse.de

Deadline 30th June 2024

Registration for Exhibitors' Treasure Hunt at the GV-SOLAS Congress 2024 in Würzburg

Addres	S		
Postal o	code/ZIP		
City			
Telepho	one		
Fax			
E-mail ¹			
VAT nu	mber²		
		ory field for dispatch of invoice foreign companies, who would like to receive the invoice exclusive of VAT	
$\overline{\mathbf{Q}}$	With my registration I bindingly book the participation at the Exhibitors' Treasure Hunt including a service charge of 50 € net.		
	I will send our company logo as printable image file (jpg or eps format) to berliner fortbildungen/berliner kompaktkurse until 30th June 2024 .		
In addit	tion to the	e service charge, I would like to donate a present as lottery prize.	
	Yes	Type of present	
	No		
Place, date	٩	signature	
	-		

General information:

The number of companies participating at the Exhibitors' Treasure Hunt are limited and are assigned to on a first-come, first-served basis.

After receiving your registration, berliner fortbildungen will send you a confirmation of the order per e-mail. You will receive the invoice of the service charge per e-mail starting from 30th June 2024.

berliner fortbildungen will print the Exhibitors' Treasure Hunt leaflets, which will be given out to congress participants. Each participating company will receive enough stickers with their individual company logo, which are to be stuck into the leaflet by congress participants. Organizing the Exhibitors' Treasure Hunt by berliner fortbildungen is free of cost. In case of surplus at the final account, berliner fortbildungen will donate this money to GV-SOLAS.

Contact:

berliner fortbildungen/berliner kompaktkurse – Dr. Maren Kaepke, Heerstraße 18-20, D-14052 Berlin, Tel: +49 (0)30-31990841, Fax: +49 (0)30-31990842, info@berliner-kompaktkurse.de